
CM 99 FLEURET HOMMES INDIVIDUEL

Resultats des poules

01 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 GBR DUCKETT Simon V/5 V/5 D/1 D/2 D/2 V//

2 ESP GUERRA Jose Francisco D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V//

3 UKR MATSEICHOUK Oleg D/1 D/0 D/1 V/5 V/5 V//

4 AUT WENDT Joachim V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V//

5 POR MONTEIRO Alvaro V/5 D/4 D/4 D/0 V/5 V//

6 ISR AVITAN Nathan V/5 D/4 D/1 D/3 D/4 V//

7 UZB ROUZIEV Rafkat V// V// V// V// V// V//

02 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ESP GARCIA Delgado Javier V/5 V/5 V/5 V// V//

2 NED OOSTVEEN Arvid D/1 D/0 D/4 D/1 V//

3 KOR CHUNG Kwang-Suk D/2 V/5 V/5 D/2 V//

4 CAN MCGUIRE Joshua D/1 V/5 D/4 D/0 V//

5 RUS CHEVTCHENKO Dimitri V// V/5 V/5 V/5 V//

6 HKG WONG Kam Kau V// V// V// V// V//

03 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 HUN JUHASZ Bence D/2 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/2

2 KOR KIM Seung Pyo V/5 V/3 D/3 V/5 D/3

3 UKR KROUGLJA Alexij V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3

4 RUS AIUPOV Vadim V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/4

5 AUS AUGOLOUPIS Steve D/1 D/3 D/0 D/4 D/1

6 ITA ZENNARO Matteo V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

04 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 PHI ENDRIANO Ramil D/4 V// D/3 V/5 D/0 D/1

2 GBR MANSOUR David V/5 V// V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3

3 ARM GRIGORYAN Sargis V// V// V// V// V// V//

4 DEN GARDE-TSCHERTOK David V/5 D/3 V// V/5 V/5 D/3

5 AUS MC MAHON Gerald D/4 D/2 V// D/1 V/5 D/1

6 USA KELLNER Dan V/5 D/3 V// D/0 D/2 D/1

7 FRA PLUMENAIL Lionel V/5 V/5 V// V/5 V/5 V/5

05 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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1 VEN PINEDA Carlos D/3 D/2 D/2 D/1 V/5 D/2

2 CAN BERNARD Yann V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5

3 ESP CRESPO Andres V/5 D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5

4 NED SANDERS Paul V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5

5 FRA LHOTELLIER Patrice V/5 D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5

6 POR PEREIRA Eduardo D/2 D/2 D/1 D/4 D/2 V/5

7 TPE CHAN Sen Sheng V/5 D/0 D/3 D/3 D/0 D/4

06 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 GRE SMAILIS Christos D/4 V/5 D/0 V// D/2 V/5

2 POR MIRANDA Hugo V/5 V/5 D/3 V// D/0 V/5

3 ISR OR Tomer D/2 D/3 V/5 V// D/3 V/5

4 HUN MARSI Mark V/5 V/5 D/2 V// D/3 V/5

5 ARM GREBORYAN Samuel V// V// V// V// V// V//

6 POL MOCEK Slawomir V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V// V/5

7 TPE LIEN Hung-Yu D/1 D/0 D/2 D/1 V// D/0

07 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 LUX ANEN Cédric D/1 D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5

2 CHN ZHANG Jie V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

3 POL KRZESINSKI Adam V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

4 CUB PEROJO Raul V/5 D/2 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/4

5 CAN PERRITT Simeon D/3 D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5

6 AUS BEST Marcus D/3 D/2 D/1 D/0 D/1 D/3

7 HKG TSE Yiu-Ming D/2 D/1 D/2 V/5 D/0 V/5

08 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 DEN GUILBERT Nicolas D/4 D/3 V/5 D/1 V/5

2 BEL GRIMARD Olivier V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5

3 VEN RODRIGUEZ VARGAS Carlos Ed V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5

4 AZE VALIYEV Fikrat D/0 D/3 D/3 D/2 D/1

5 ITA PUCCINI Alessandro V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5

6 HKG LAU Kwok Kin D/0 D/0 D/1 V/5 D/1

09 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 CAN BROUILLET Mathieu V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/4

2 VEN SUAREZ Rafael D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/2 V/5

3 JPN ABE Kinya V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5

4 MLT BONELLO Antoine D/0 D/0 D/0 D/1 D/3 D/1

5 CHN DONG Zhaozhi D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5

6 BEL GOHY Cedric V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2

7 AUS BARTOLILLO Frank V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/2 V/5
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10 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 NZL PAYNE Graham D/1 D/4 D/2 D/2 D/0

2 JPN OKANO Takashi V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/1

3 POL SZUCHNICKI Wojciech V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 D/2

4 HUN ERSEK Zsolt V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

5 ISR ELLIS Boaz V/5 D/2 D/3 D/4 D/3

6 AUT FALCHETTO Marco V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5

11 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 MLT MALLIA Alex D/0 D/2 D/2 D/3 D/0 D/0

2 RUS KRINITSYN Mikhail V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5

3 BEL CONINX Jan V/5 D/1 V/5 D/2 D/0 V/5

4 SIN KOH Li-Chieh V/5 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/0 V/5

5 HUN JUHASZ Attila V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5

6 DEN ANDERSEN Rama Pryce V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

7 NZL SCOTT Alexander V/5 D/0 D/4 D/4 D/2 D/1

12 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 UKR BRYZGALOV Alexei V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5

2 GBR MONTAGUE Ben D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4

3 CRO LIMOV Darko D/1 D/1 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/2

4 JPN OKAZAKI Naoto D/3 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/4

5 ISR OFFENBERG Yoav V/5 D/1 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5

6 MLT MUSCAT BARON Marcus D/0 D/2 D/2 D/0 D/0 D/1

7 VEN DA SILVA Enrique D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5

13 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 SLO HOCEVAR Marko D/1 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/2 V/5

2 JPN ICHIGATANI Hiroki V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5

3 ESP MENENDEZ Javier D/4 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5

4 AUT SALBRECHTER Gerd D/1 V/5 D/2 D/1 V/5 V/5

5 RUS DEEV Andrei V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

6 ARG MARCHETTI Leandro V/5 D/2 D/2 D/1 D/3 V/5

7 CRO JOVANOVIC Bojan D/2 D/4 D/3 D/3 D/2 D/3

14 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 FRA ROBIN Jean-Yves D/1 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5

2 GBR BEEVERS James V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5

3 CHN YE Chong V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

4 USA LONGENBACH Zaddick D/2 D/1 D/3 V/5 V/5
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5 DEN BONDE David D/3 D/1 D/4 D/1 V/5

6 TPE LIN Kai Sheng D/0 D/0 D/0 D/4 D/4

15 Premier Poule

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 GEO KVARATSKHELIA Gia D/2 D/4 D/0 D/1 V/5

2 BEL PICHON Marc V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/1

3 USA DEVINE Peter V/5 D/1 D/4 D/4 V/5

4 GER SCHACHE Lars V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5

5 KOR KIM Nam-Jong V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/4

6 GRE KAPERONIS Alexander D/2 V/5 D/0 D/4 V/5

Elimination Directe

Tableau 64/32 Tableau 32/16

CUB GREGORY Elvis

AUS MC MAHON Gerald CUB GREGORY Elvis V 15

GBR BEEVERS James RUS CHEVTCHENKO Dimitri D 14

RUS CHEVTCHENKO Dimitri CUB GREGORY Elvis

POL KRZESINSKI Adam V 15 POL KRZESINSKI Adam

KOR CHUNG Kwang-Suk D 9 POL KRZESINSKI Adam V 15

KOR KIM Nam-Jong D 11 AUT LUDWIG Michael D 13

AUT LUDWIG Michael V 15

KOR KIM Young Ho V 15

CAN BROUILLET Mathieu D 9 KOR KIM Young Ho

ESP CRESPO Andres D 8 DEN ANDERSEN Rama Pryce

DEN ANDERSEN Rama Pryce V 15 KOR KIM Young Ho

UKR BRYZGALOV Alexei D 10 FRA LHOTELLIER Patrice

FRA LHOTELLIER Patrice V 15 FRA LHOTELLIER Patrice V 15

SLO HOCEVAR Marko D 7 CHN WANG Haibin D 13

CHN WANG Haibin V 15

ITA SANZO Salvatore V 15

UKR MATSEICHOUK Oleg D 4 ITA SANZO Salvatore V 15

ESP GUERRA Jose Francisco D 4 NED SANDERS Paul D 8

NED SANDERS Paul V 15 ITA SANZO Salvatore

ITA ZENNARO Matteo V 15 ITA ZENNARO Matteo

DEN GARDE-TSCHERTOK David D 14 ITA ZENNARO Matteo V 15

JPN OKANO Takashi D 11 POR GOMES Joao D 9

POR GOMES Joao V 15

ITA CROSTA Daniele D 14

POR MIRANDA Hugo V 15 POR MIRANDA Hugo V 15

UKR KROUGLJA Alexij D 5 HUN ERSEK Zsolt D 9

HUN ERSEK Zsolt V 15 POR MIRANDA Hugo

HUN JUHASZ Attila D 8 CUB GARCIA PEREZ Oscar

AUT FALCHETTO Marco V 15 AUT FALCHETTO Marco D 13

CUB PEROJO Raul D 10 CUB GARCIA PEREZ Oscar V 15

CUB GARCIA PEREZ Oscar V 15

GER WIENAND Wolfgang V 15

CRO LIMOV Darko D 8 GER WIENAND Wolfgang V 15

ITA PUCCINI Alessandro D 14 BEL GOHY Cedric D 11

BEL GOHY Cedric V 15 GER WIENAND Wolfgang

FRA PLUMENAIL Lionel V 15 FRA PLUMENAIL Lionel

HUN MARSI Mark D 9 FRA PLUMENAIL Lionel V 15
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KOR KIM Seung Pyo D 9 POL KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr D 6

POL KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr V 15

GER WARZYCHA Pawel V 15

JPN ABE Kinya D 10 GER WARZYCHA Pawel V 15

ISR OFFENBERG Yoav D 4 CHN YE Chong D 11

CHN YE Chong V 15 GER WARZYCHA Pawel

RUS DEEV Andrei V 15 GER BISSDORF Ralf

VEN
RODRIGUEZ VARGAS Carlos
Ed

D 4 RUS DEEV Andrei D 9

POL SZUCHNICKI Wojciech D 11 GER BISSDORF Ralf V 15

GER BISSDORF Ralf V 15

CUB TUCKER Rolando V 15

DEN GUILBERT Nicolas D 5 CUB TUCKER Rolando V 15

GBR MANSOUR David D 14 CHN ZHANG Jie D 8

CHN ZHANG Jie V 15 CUB TUCKER Rolando

RUS KRINITSYN Mikhail V 15 JPN OKAZAKI Naoto

CHN DONG Zhaozhi D 9 RUS KRINITSYN Mikhail D 7

JPN OKAZAKI Naoto V 15 JPN OKAZAKI Naoto V 15

FRA FERRARI Jean Noel D 13

USA BAYER Cliff V 15

RUS AIUPOV Vadim D 13 USA BAYER Cliff V 15

FRA ROBIN Jean-Yves D 14 POL MOCEK Slawomir D 9

POL MOCEK Slawomir V 15 USA BAYER Cliff

CAN BERNARD Yann D 6 UKR GOLUBITSKY Sergei

AUT WENDT Joachim V 15 AUT WENDT Joachim D 12

HUN JUHASZ Bence D 9 UKR GOLUBITSKY Sergei V 15

UKR GOLUBITSKY Sergei V 15

Quart de Finale Semifinale Finale

POL KRZESINSKI Adam D 8

KOR KIM Young Ho V 15 KOR KIM Young Ho D 14

ITA ZENNARO Matteo V 15 ITA ZENNARO Matteo V 15

CUB GARCIA PEREZ Oscar D 12 ITA ZENNARO Matteo

GER WIENAND Wolfgang UKR GOLUBITSKY Sergei

GER BISSDORF Ralf GER WIENAND Wolfgang D 3

CUB TUCKER Rolando D 8 UKR GOLUBITSKY Sergei V 15

UKR GOLUBITSKY Sergei V 15

Resultats

1. UKR GOLUBITSKY Sergei

2. ITA ZENNARO Matteo

3. GER WIENAND Wolfgang

3. KOR KIM Young Ho

5. CUB GARCIA PEREZ Oscar

6. GER BISSDORF Ralf

7. CUB TUCKER Rolando

8. POL KRZESINSKI Adam

9. CUB GREGORY Elvis
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10. ITA SANZO Salvatore

11. GER WARZYCHA Pawel

12. USA BAYER Cliff

13. FRA PLUMENAIL Lionel

14. FRA LHOTELLIER Patrice

15. POR MIRANDA Hugo

16. JPN OKAZAKI Naoto

17. CHN WANG Haibin

18. POR GOMES Joao

19. POL KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr

20. AUT LUDWIG Michael

21. POL MOCEK Slawomir

22. HUN ERSEK Zsolt

23. CHN YE Chong

24. RUS KRINITSYN Mikhail

25. DEN ANDERSEN Rama Pryce

26. CHN ZHANG Jie

27. RUS DEEV Andrei

28. NED SANDERS Paul

29. BEL GOHY Cedric

30. RUS CHEVTCHENKO Dimitri

31. AUT WENDT Joachim

32. AUT FALCHETTO Marco

33. FRA FERRARI Jean Noel

34. ITA CROSTA Daniele

35. UKR BRYZGALOV Alexei

36. HUN JUHASZ Attila

37. CAN BERNARD Yann

38. GBR BEEVERS James

39. ITA PUCCINI Alessandro

40. ESP GUERRA Jose Francisco

41. VEN RODRIGUEZ VARGAS Carlos Ed

42. GBR MANSOUR David

43. ESP CRESPO Andres

44. CHN DONG Zhaozhi

45. ISR OFFENBERG Yoav

46. DEN GARDE-TSCHERTOK David

47. UKR KROUGLJA Alexij

48. HUN MARSI Mark

49. FRA ROBIN Jean-Yves

50. KOR CHUNG Kwang-Suk

51. KOR KIM Nam-Jong
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52. RUS AIUPOV Vadim

53. KOR KIM Seung Pyo

54. JPN OKANO Takashi

55. JPN ABE Kinya

56. CAN BROUILLET Mathieu

57. SLO HOCEVAR Marko

58. DEN GUILBERT Nicolas

59. POL SZUCHNICKI Wojciech

60. UKR MATSEICHOUK Oleg

61. CUB PEROJO Raul

62. CRO LIMOV Darko

63. HUN JUHASZ Bence

64. AUS MC MAHON Gerald

65. BEL GRIMARD Olivier

66. GER SCHACHE Lars

67. ESP MENENDEZ Javier

68. VEN DA SILVA Enrique

69. JPN ICHIGATANI Hiroki

70. ESP GARCIA Delgado Javier

71. BEL PICHON Marc

72. HKG WONG Kam Kau

73. GBR MONTAGUE Ben

74. CAN PERRITT Simeon

75. VEN SUAREZ Rafael

76. LUX ANEN Cédric

77. AUS BARTOLILLO Frank

78. BEL CONINX Jan

79. AUT SALBRECHTER Gerd

80. USA DEVINE Peter

81. ISR OR Tomer

82. GRE SMAILIS Christos

83. POR MONTEIRO Alvaro

84. GRE KAPERONIS Alexander

84. USA LONGENBACH Zaddick

86. GBR DUCKETT Simon

87. CAN MCGUIRE Joshua

88. ARG MARCHETTI Leandro

89. HKG TSE Yiu-Ming

90. SIN KOH Li-Chieh

91. ISR AVITAN Nathan

91. ISR ELLIS Boaz

93. USA KELLNER Dan
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94. DEN BONDE David

95. GEO KVARATSKHELIA Gia

96. PHI ENDRIANO Ramil

97. HKG LAU Kwok Kin

98. NZL SCOTT Alexander

99. TPE CHAN Sen Sheng

99. VEN PINEDA Carlos

101. POR PEREIRA Eduardo

102. CRO JOVANOVIC Bojan

103. AUS AUGOLOUPIS Steve

103. AZE VALIYEV Fikrat

103. NED OOSTVEEN Arvid

103. NZL PAYNE Graham

107. TPE LIN Kai Sheng

108. AUS BEST Marcus

109. TPE LIEN Hung-Yu

110. MLT MALLIA Alex

111. MLT BONELLO Antoine

111. MLT MUSCAT BARON Marcus
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